BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Plaza Cantidad

BOGOTA 30.277
MEDELLIN 7.951
CALI 8.212
BARRANQUILLA 4.043
BUCARAMANGA 2.666
CARTAGENA 2.212
MANIZALES 697
PEREIRA 1.256
TOTAL 57.314

Millones ($)
399.607,19
90.145,53
77.281,46
55.354,63
33.654,15
25.129,16
17.620,66
11.668,23
710.461,01

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

VALOR

PEREIRA.

Wi NEZA LES:
CARTAGENA
BUCARAMA NZA
BARFANQUILLA

W EOSOTA %.2%

W MEDELLIN 12,7%

CAL 10.3%

W BARRANQULLA  7.5%

B SUCARAMANGA  4.7%

CARTAGENA 38%

B MANZALES 28%

W PEREIRA 1.6%

Total 100,0%

1)
VOLUMEN
PEREIRA
MANZALES =
CARTAGENA
ELCARANA NGA
EBARRANGUILLA

W EOGOTA 52.8%

B WEDELLIN 13.2%

CAL 14.3%

M BARRANQULLA  7.1%

B EUCARAMANGA  4.7%

CARTAGENA 3.9%

B MANZALES 1.2%

W PEREIRA 2%

Toeal 100.0%
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